Assessment grid for the technical evaluation of tenders

for small-scale contracts (CV + price)

giz

Deutsche Besellschaft
fir Internationale
Zusammenarbeit (61Z) GmbH

Organisational unit

3300

Officer responsible for the
commission

Assessor

Project title

social groups

Improving the Quality and Attractiveness of TVET in Lebanon for poor and vulnerable

Date
PN

Contract

no.

18.2208.9-002.00

(1)
Criterion

(2)

Weightina

in %

Enter tenderer 1

Points
(max.10)

3) 4)
Assessment
(2)x(3)

Enter tenderer 2

(3)
Points
(max.10)

Enter tenderer 3

4)
Assessment
(2)x(3)

3) 4)
Points Assessment
(max.10) (2)x(3)

Enter tenderer 4

(3) (4)

Assessi
(2)x(

Points
(max.10)

ment
3)

Enter tenderer 5

(3)
Points
(max.10)

Assessi
(2)x(

4)

ment
3)

Enter tenderer 6
(3) (4)
Points Assessment
(max.10) (2)x(3)

e of

staff (.

ing to rules and criteria in the

e Terms of reference)

1.1
111

1.1.2
1.13

Expert 1:

General qualifications

- Education

- Professional experience

Experience in the region/knowledge of the country
Language skills

Arabic, English language

20
65

10

Subtotal for 1.1

100

1.2
1.21

122
1.23

Expert 2:

General qualifications

- Education

- Professional experience

Experience in the region/knowledge of the country
Language skills

Enter languages

Subtotal for 1.2

13
1.31

132
133

Expert 3:

General qualifications

- Education

- Professional experience

Experience in the region/knowledge of the country
Language skills

Enter languages

Subtotal for 1.3

14
1.4.1

1.4.2
143

Expert 4:

General qualifications

- Education

- Professional experience

Experience in the region/knowledge of the country
Language skills

Enter languages

Subtotal for 1.4

15
1.5.1

152
153

Expert 5:

General qualifications

- Education

- Professional experience

Experience in the region/knowledge of the country
Language skills

Enter languages

Subtotal for 1.5

Total for technical assessment
Technical assessment in %
Total for financial assessment

Overall in%

100

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

| hereby declare that | have carried out this assessment independently and to the best of my knowledge and belief. | will keep the data confidential and will not pass on any information regarding the current assessment procedure.

Form 41-15-20-en

Date, full first and last name, function, OU



