Assessment grid for the technical evaluation of tenders for small-scale contracts (CV + price)



Organi	sational unit	3300	Proie	ct title	Improving the Quality and Attractiveness of TVET in Lebanon for poor and vulnerable								Date			
Officer responsible for the commission		1.10,001 440		social groups										18.2208.9-002.00		
	Assessor											Contract no.				
		Enter t		enderer 1 Enter		enderer 2	Enter tenderer 3		Enter tenderer 4		Enter tenderer 5		Enter tenderer 6			
				Zitter u		2.1101 0			Enter tenderer 5		Enter tenderer 4				Enter tenderer o	
		(1) Criterion	(2)	(3)	(4)	(3)	(4)	(3)	(4)	(3)	(4)	(3)	(4)	(3)	(4)	
		Criterion	Weighting in %	Points (max.10)	Assessment (2)x(3)	Points (max.10)	Assessment (2)x(3)	Points (max.10)	Assessment (2)x(3)	Points (max.10)	Assessment (2)x(3)	Points (max.10)	Assessment (2)x(3)	Points (max.10)	Assessment (2)x(3)	
1. 0	Qualifications of propo	osed staff (according to rules ar				(110). (0)	(2)/(0)	(110)	(2)/(0)	(110). 10)	(2)/(0)	(110)	(2)/(0)	(110). (0)	(2)/(0)	
1.1	Expert 1:		1						1		1	1				
1.1.1	General qualifications								1		1		1			
-	Education		20													
-	Professional experience	e	65													
1.1.2	Experience in the region	/knowledge of the country	5						ĺ		ĺ					
1.1.3 L	anguage skills								1		1					
	Arabic, English language		10													
Subtot	Subtotal for 1.1		100		0		0		0		0		0		C	
	Expert 2:															
1.2.1	General qualifications								1		1					
-	Education															
-	Professional experience	e														
1.2.2	xperience in the region/knowledge of the country															
1.2.3	anguage skills								Ì		Ì		İ			
E	Enter languages															
Subtot	Subtotal for 1.2		0		0		0		0		0		0		0	
1.3 E																
1.3.1	General qualifications								Ì		Ì		ĺ			
-	Education												1			
-	Professional experience	e			1				Ì		Ì		ĺ			
1.3.2 E	Experience in the region	/knowledge of the country							1		1		1			
1.3.3 L	anguage skills								1		1		ĺ			
E	Enter languages															
Subtot	al for 1.3		0		0		0		0		0		0		0	
1.4	Expert 4:															
1.4.1	General qualifications								1		1		1			
-	Education															
-	Professional experience	e			1				Ì		İ					
1.4.2		/knowledge of the country			1				İ		İ					
1.4.3 L	anguage skills				1				1		1		1			
E	Enter languages															
Subtot	al for 1.4		0		0		0		0		0		0		0	
1.5 E	Expert 5:															
1.5.1	General qualifications								İ		İ		Ì			
-	Education								1		1		1			
-	Professional experience	e							İ		İ		İ.			
		/knowledge of the country							1		l		1			
	anguage skills								İ		İ					
	Enter languages															
	al for 1.5		0		0		0		0		0		0		0	
	Fotal for technical ass	essment	100		0		0		0		0		0		0	
	Fechnical assessment in		1		0.00%		0.00%		0.00%		0.00%		0.00%		0.00%	
	Fotal for financial asse															
	Overall assessment in															
		Rank														

I hereby declare that I have carried out this assessment independently and to the best of my knowledge and belief. I will keep the data confidential and will not pass on any information regarding the current assessment procedure.

Date, full first and last name, function, OU